

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 11-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		6639	
Nilgiri Estates Sy No.143/133/134/135/136, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad GSTIN : 36AAHFN0766F1ZA				Invoice Date.		27-06-2019	
				PO No.		59286	
				PO Date.		17-06-2019	
				Req ID		49642	
				Req Date		15-06-2019	
				Loc Req No		72223	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7270 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4	39172390	10	438.00	4,380.00	18	788.40
	-						
2	7233 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 4 In - nos	3917	15	101.00	1,515.00	18	272.70
	-						
3	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	30	76.00	2,280.00	18	410.40
	-						
4	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -	39174000	15	94.00	1,410.00	18	253.80
	-						
5	7194 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 4 In - nos	39174000	20	51.00	1,020.00	18	183.60
	-						
6	7283 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 4 In - nos	39174000	10	29.00	290.00	18	52.20
	-						
7	7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3	39172390	10	245.00	2,450.00	18	441.00
	-						
8	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	11	54.00	594.00	18	106.92
	-						
9	7201 - Plumbing - PVC - Door tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	10	65.00	650.00	18	117.00
	-						
10	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	20	37.00	740.00	18	133.20
	-						
11	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	20	52.00	1,040.00	18	187.20
	-						
12	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos	39174000	5	23.00	115.00	18	20.70
	-						
13	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	20	58.00	1,160.00	18	208.80
	-						
14	10039 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Elbow - 1 1/2	39174000	50	19.00	950.00	18	171.00
	-						
15	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	5	279.00	1,395.00	18	251.10
	-						
16	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -	39174000	10	62.00	620.00	18	111.60
	-						
17	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		20	13.00	260.00	18	46.80
	-						
18	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	10	110.00	1,100.00	18	198.00
	-						
19	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -	39174000	15	34.00	510.00	18	91.80
	-						
20	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	5	110.00	550.00	18	99.00
	-						
21	7279 - Plumbing - PVC - Solvent Cement - 500ml -	35061000	5	135.00	675.00	18	121.50
	-						

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 11-04-2020

22	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	50	14.00	700.00	18	126.00
	-						
23	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -		10	259.00	2,590.00	18	466.20
	-						
24	7206 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -		10	469.00	4,690.00	18	844.20
	-						
25	7252 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid Pipe -6Kgs Pressure	39172390	5	636.00	3,180.00	18	572.40
	-						
26	10186 - Plumbing - PVC - End Cap - NA - Nos		25	41.00	1,025.00	18	184.50
	-						
27	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	40	16.00	640.00	18	115.20
	-						
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		36,529.00	6,575.22
		3,287.61	3,287.61	Total Invoice Amount		43,104.22	
Rupees : Fourty Three Thousand One Hundred Four and Paise Twenty Two Only.							

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory